

Press release of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2016, Published in Naya India (Delhi Edition) and Mint(All Edition) on August 09, 2016

	Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	18869245.99	18612534.23	18869245.99	18723274.60
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)				
	Basic :	0.03	-0.08	0.06	0.06
	Diluted:	0.03	-0.07	0.06	0.06
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)				
	Basic :	0.03	-0.08	0.06	0.06
	Diluted :	0.03	-0.07	0.06	0.06

Notes:
 1. The above results have been approved by Audit Committee and by board of Directors of the Company on 30.05.2016.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2016 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) regulations, 2015.

For Sab Electronics Devices Limited
 Sd/-
 Aditya Mohan Chugh
 (Director)
 DIN : 00945415

Date : 30.05.2016
 Place : Noida

ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED
 (CIN : L74899DL1948PLC005711)
 REGD. OFFICE: 1st FLOOR, 9-10, EXPRESS BUILDING, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110 002
 Website : www.ashokamarketing.co.in, Email ID : ashokamarketing@gmail.com, Ph. No. : 011-43540801

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		(Refer Note-2)	(Refer Note-2)				
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(1.31)	23.88	106.32	95.39	8,458.97	903.12
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1.31)	23.88	106.32	95.39	8,458.97	903.12
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 100/- each)	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) (Refer Note - 4 & 5)	1,686.85	1,580.53	1,686.85	1,580.53	72,120.80	5,805.01
6	Earnings per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (Face value of Rs.100/- each)						
	Basic and Diluted (not annualized, except for year ended) (in Rs.)	(8.72)	159.23	708.81	635.96	56,393.15	6,020.80
7	Earnings per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (Face value of Rs.100/- each)						
	Basic and Diluted (not annualized, except for year ended) (in Rs.)	(8.72)	159.23	708.81	635.96	56,393.15	6,020.80

Notes:
 1. The above Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2016.
 2. The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year ended March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015 and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
 3. Consolidated Financial Results comprise consolidation of the financial results of "Ashoka Marketing Limited", its wholly owned subsidiary company "Sarmati Properties Ltd." and its five (5) associate companies namely Bharat Nishi Ltd., Mahatir Finance Ltd., Matrix Merchandise Ltd., Pearl Print Well Ltd. and TM Investments Ltd. and the same have been prepared on the basis of AS - 21 "Consolidated Financial Statements" and AS - 23 "Accounting for Investments in Associates in Consolidated Financial Statements", as notified by the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules 2008, as amended.
 4. The Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates (net) in the Consolidated Statement of Profit and Loss for the current year ended 31st March, 2016 is on the basis of Consolidated Financial Statements of 4 associate companies except of Matrix Merchandise Ltd., while for the previous year ended 31st March, 2015 it was on the basis of Standalone Financial Statements of all associate companies. If the share of profit of associates for the previous year had been taken on the basis of Consolidated Financial Statements of same 4 associate companies, it would have been higher by Rs.7,704.22 Lakhs. Accordingly, the reserves during current year ended 31st March, 2016 include an amount of Rs.00,031.15 Lakhs towards an adjustment for the differential in the share of post acquisition profits of associates computed between their consolidated and standalone financial statements upto 31st March, 2015. Hence, consolidated figures for the previous year ended 31.03.2015 are not strictly comparable with current year ended 31.03.2016.
 5. The Reserves include balance in Special Reserves as 45% of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934.
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company at www.ashokamarketing.co.in and has also been sent to The Cochin Stock Exchange Limited on 30th May, 2016.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Geetanjali
 Director
 DIN - 00311529

Place: New Delhi
 Date: May 30, 2016

Sun Pharma Laboratories Limited
 Regd. Office : Sun House, Plot No. 201 B/1, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E),
 Mumbai - 400063 Tel.: +91 22 4324 4324, Fax.:+91 22 4324 4343
 CIN No.: U25200MH1997PLC240268, Website: www.spill.co

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Year ended March 31, 2016
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	6 months ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015

आतंकवादी संगठन इस्लामिक स्टेट (आईएस) से जुड़े होने के संदेह में 68 नागरिकों के पासपोर्ट रद्द कर दिए हैं। उन्हें धमकी दी गई है देश वापस लौटने पर उनके खिलाफ कानूनी कार्रवाई की जाएगी। गृहमंत्री अहमद जाहिर ने सोमवार को कहा कि अब उन संदिग्धों के पास मलेशियाई नागरिक के तौर पर यात्रा दस्तावेज नहीं हैं और अगर वे देश वापस लौटते हैं तो आव्रजन कानून के तहत उनके खिलाफ कानूनी कार्रवाई की जाएगी। जाहिर ने कहा कि खुफिया रपटों के आधार पर प्रधानमंत्री नजीब रजाक ने दो सप्ताह पहले यह फैसला किया था। 'मलेशियन स्टार' की रपट के मुताबिक, उन्होंने कहा कि इन लोगों के साथ कोई बातचीत नहीं की जाएगी।

किस्तान

जाहिर कर कहा कि को गई टिप्पणी को उनका क्या खूद में तथ्य यह है कि सुरक्षा चिंताओं को बरणबद्ध तरीके से करने के लिए ठोस रह ऐसा भूल गए हैं।

PREMIUM LINKERS LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1982PLC014454
Regd Off- 102, Palco House, 21627-10,
Main Patel Road, New Delhi-110008

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, the 13th Day of August, 2016 at 10:00 hrs at the registered office of the Company, pursuant to regulation 33 of the Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board
Mis Premium Linkers Limited
Sd/-
Date : 08.08.2016
Place: New Delhi
PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL
Director
DIN: 00242520
Add: A - 33A Green Apartment,
Paschim Vihar, New Delhi, 110063

ECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.

CIN: L32104DL1979PLC008990
Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025

Un-audited Result for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016.

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	3 months ended on 30.06.2016 Un-audited	3 months ended on 30.06.2015 Un-audited	Year ended on 31.03.2016 Audited
Income from Operations (net)	397	353	2,578
(Loss) from ordinary activities	(117)	(121)	(195)
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(117)	(121)	(195)
Equity Share Capital	1,385	1,385	1,385
Including revaluation reserve in balance sheet of reporting year.	547	738	664
Profit/(Loss) per share (EPS) before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)			
Un-audited - Rs.	(0.84)	(0.87)	(1.41)
Profit/(Loss) per share (EPS) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)			
Un-audited - Rs.	(0.84)	(0.87)	(1.41)

Extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed changes under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Commission (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The quarterly financial results are available on www.bseindia.com

It has been approved by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 8th August 2016.

On Behalf of the Board
For Precision Electronics Limited
Sd/-
ASHOK KANODIA
Managing Director
DIN: 00002363

पेबला, (मेक्सिको) एजेंसी। मेक्सिको में जमीन धंसने की एक घटना में कम से कम 38 लोगों के मारे जाने की खबर है। यहां आए भीषण तूफान अर्ल के बाद लोगों का जीवन तंग हो गया है। राज्य सरकार ने रविवार को कहा कि मेक्सिको के बीच पेबला राज्य में जमीन धंसने के कारण कई घर जर्मीटोज हो गए जिस वजह से 28 लोग मारे गए हैं। इनमें से कम से कम 15 लोग नाबालिग हैं। गवर्नर ने कहा कि पूर्वी राज्य वेराकूज़ में ऐसे ही हालात में 10 अन्य लोग मारे गए।

ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED
REGD OFFICE: 1st FLOOR, 9-10, EXPRESS BUILDING, BHADUR SHAI ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110 007
Website: www.ashokamarketing.com | Email ID: ashokamarketing@ashokamarketing.com | Reg. No.: 011-13539601

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2016 Un-audited	31.03.2016 Audited	30.06.2015 Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)			
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.51)	128.72	70.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.51)	128.72	70.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.51)	108.32	58.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.51)	108.32	58.09
6	Equity Share Capital	15.00	15.00	15.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	1,686.85	1,686.85	1,580.53
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(As on 31.03.2016)	(As on 31.03.2015)	(As on 31.03.2015)
	1. Basic: (in ₹)	(10.03)	708.61	387.27
	2. Diluted (in ₹)	(10.03)	708.81	387.27
		(Not Annualized)	(Not Annualized)	(Not Annualized)

Notes:-

- The above unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 08, 2016 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these said Results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.ashokamarketing.com and has also been sent to the Capital Stock Exchange Limited on August 08, 2016.
- The Company has a wholly owned subsidiary company named Sonam Properties Limited and five (5) associate company Bharat NGL Ltd., Mahavei Finance Ltd., Matic Merchandise Lt., Pearl Print Media Ltd. and TM Investments Ltd. The Financials of the subsidiary company and associates are not considered in the above Results. Pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has opted to publish the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016 on Standalone Basis. The Company will publish the consolidated financial results on consolidated basis.
- The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report in above periods.

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 08, 2016

By Order of the Board of Directors
For ASHOKA MARKETING LIMITED
Sd/-
Anshu Kumar
Director
DIN: 06700609

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 105/33, Vardhman Golden Plaza, Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
Email: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in Website: www.sonalmercantile.com
Ph. No.: +91-11-65656577 CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Current Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year
	30-Jun-16	31-Mar-16	30-Jun-15
1 Total Income from Operations	118.04	232.10	60.20
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	11.05	11.13	19.96
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items#)	11.05	11.13	19.96
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	11.05	6.11	19.96
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	N.A	N.A	N.A
6 Equity Share Capital	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	740.25	740.25	735.45
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1) Basic:	0.07	0.04	0.14
2) Diluted:	0.07	0.04	0.14

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.sonalmercantile.com and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com

Place: Delhi
Date: 08th August, 2016

For Sonal Mercantile Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar
(Director)
DIN: 00243057